04/18/24 09:22:03

L ake Balboa (California, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Whitaker Avenue

Auction Opens. Mon, Oct 17 5:00pm PT

Lot

0083
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0107
0108
0109
0110
0112
0113
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0122
0124
0125

Title

Zenith TV And Media Cabinet- B
Schwinn Stationary Bike- C
Marble Topped Table - C

Wood Headboard And Bedding - C
Side Table- B

Lamp-B

Drapes- C

Cataloged Record Collection - A
Golf Balls- A

Cigar Boxes- A

Men's Golf Shoes- A

Golf Ball Retrievers- A
Bathroom Essentials - A

Mirror - B

Porcelain Dolls - A

Wood Dresser - C

Cabinet And Frames- B

Pair Of End Tables- B

Queen Headboard - B

Lamp-A

Dresser - C

Queen Size Bedding - A

Blankets And Mattress Covers- A
Stool - A

Wood Entertainment Center - C
VHS Tapes And Clocks - A

Wall Clock - A

Framed Original Painting - A
Lamps and Decor - A

Pair Of End Tables- B
Occasional Chair And Ottoman - B
Blankets And Mugs - A
LinensAnd Towels- A
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Title

Wood End Table- B

Art And Lamp - B

Eagle Figurines - A

Eagle Figurines- A

Eagle Figurines - A

Hexagon Side Table B

Lamps- B

Italian Wall Sconces- A

Sofa- C

Wall Mirror - C

Marble Topped End Tables- B
Wood And Glass Coffee Table- C
Cut Glass- A

Cut Glass- A

Ceramic Figurines- A

Mantle Clock and bookends- A
Hawaiian Ceramics- A

Arm Chair - C

Arm Chair - C

Records - B

Fountain - A

Decor - A

Fireplace Tools And Screen - A
Cameras And Binoculars - A
TEAK Audio System - A
Realistic Custom Pro Headphones - A
CDs And Cassettes - A

Hi Fi Record Console- C

Lazy Susan - A

Iron Stone And Serving Ware - A
Crystal Scale- A

TeaPots And Food Warmers - A
Collectible Spoons And Serving Utensils - A
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Lot Title Lot Title
0163 Frames- A 0206 Clothing Racks And Jackets- C
0164 TV Trays- A 0207 Garfield Collection And More - A
0165 Glass Serving Ware - A 0208 Cookbooks And Recipe Boxes- A
0166 Electrolux Sanitaire Vacuum - B 0209 Heaters- A
0167 Basket And Table Linens- A 0210 Wood Desk And Hutch - C
0168 Multi-Function Knives - A 0211 Eagle Decor - B
0169 Glass Vase, Decanter And Bowls- A 0213 Origina Oil Painting - A
0170 Ceramic Kitchen Decor - A 0217 Ultimate Chopper And Electric Frying Pan - B
0171 Silver Plate Serving Ware - A 0218 Faberware Electric Mixer - A
0172 Copper Ware- A 0219 Propane Camping Stove - B
0173 Kitchen Ware- A 0220 Hand Tools- A
0174 Printer And Keyboard - B 0221 Pots And Pans- B
0175 Books And Tiger Figurine Bookends - B 0222 Ceramic Canisters And Utensils- B
0176 Desk-C 0224 Kitchen Appliances - B
0177 Ceramic Serving Ware - A 0225 Toaster Oven-B
0179 Books And Office Supplies- A 0226 Ceramic Dishware - B
0180 West Bend Coffee Maker - B 0227 Vintage Porcelain Dishware - B
0181 Conair Hair Dryer - B 0228 Bakeware- A
0182 Singer Sewing Machine And Sewing Supplies - 0229 Vintage China- A
B 0231 Coffee Mugs And Glasses - A
0183 Gardening - B 0232 Royal Albert China- A
0184 Vases And Ceramic Pots- B 0233 Decor - B
0185 Kennedy Tool Chest - B 0234 ChinaSet- A
0186 Drain Cleaners And More- B 0235 Drinking Glasses- A
0187 Mini Radio Flyer, Sump Pump and More - B 0236 Capriware Dishes- A
0188 Chainsaw And More - B 0237 Cutting Boards, Racks And More - A
0189 Jigsaw Table And Step Ladder - B 0238 Kitchette- C
0190 File Cabinets - B 0239 Cabinet - C
0191 Propane Grill - C 0241 Ironing Board and Cleaning Supplies- B
0192 Perfume Bottles, Tunic Dresses And More - B 0242 Office Chair And Paper Shredder - B
0193 Playing Cards And Games - A 0243 Campbell Hausfield Air Compressor - C
0194 Garment Bag and More - B 0244 2 File Cabinets- C
0195 Glass Cooking and Bakeware - A 0245 Laminate Computer Desk - B
0196 Pastic Storage Containers - A 0246 Hand Truck And Work Bench - B
0197 Barware And Kitchen Utensils- A 0247 Craftsman Wet Dry Vac And More - A
0198 Two file cabinets 0248 Lawn Chairs- A
0199 \éVrought Iron Coffee Table And Ceramic Pots - 0249 M 80 MT Sport Bike - A

0250 Pet Crate- A

0251 Music Stand And Guitar Stand - A
0252 Hardware- A

0253 Velbon Tri-pod - A

0254 Luggage- A

0200 Chaise And Ceramic Pots- C

0201 Metal Shelving And Framed Prints- C
0203 Astrakhan Coat With Fur Collar - A
0204 Rollout Bed-C

0205 Treadmill - C
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Lot Title

0255 Kenwood Receiver KRV6030 and 2 Speakers -
A

0256 Storage- C

0257 Table and Decor -B

0259 Corner Display - B

0260 Folding Tables And Chairs- C
0261 Hangers, Sleeping bag, kids toys- A
0262 LoveSeat-C

0263 Atari 800 Computer - A

0264 Roya Typewriter -A

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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